
Dwight Tilton Code Enforcement Officer 
Contact Info (207)794-4434 

 

 
 

Town of Lowell 

Building & Plumbing Fees 

 

 

Building Fees 

 

Shed up to 8x10 $25.00 
Shed over 8x10 $50.00 
House/Camp $100.00 
House/Camp with attached Garage $175.00 
Garage 12x20 or over $75.00 

 

 

 

 

Subdivision Fees 

 

Up to Five Lots $350.00 
Over Five Lots $350.00 Plus $65.00 for each additional lot over five 

 

 

 

Septic/Plumbing Fees 

 

Septic $265.00 
Septic with a variance $285.00 
Internal Plumbing Fees $10.00 per fixture 

 


